

2021 – 2022 Provost’s Colloquium Series Committee Membership


Committee Co-Chairs

	Eugene Galperin, Mathematics
egalperin@esu.edu 
(570) 422-3931

	Cem Zeytinoglu, Communication
czeytinoglu@esu.edu
(570) 422-3911




John Elwood, Physics
jelwood@esu.edu 
(570)422-3408

Storm Heter, Philosophy/Religious Studies
sheter@esu.edu
(570) 422-3168

James Hunt, Biological Sciences
jhunt@esu.edu
(570)422-3715

Richard Otto, Digital Media Technologies
rotto@esu.edu
(570) 422-3763

Stella Dong, Art + Design
sdong@esu.edu 
(570) 422-3216

S. Hooshang Pazaki, Sociology, Social Work & Criminal Justice
shpazaki@esu.edu
(570) 422-3281

Diane Holben, Professional & Secondary Education
dholben1@esu.edu
(570) 422-3361


Ex-Officio
Justin Amann, Office of the Provost
jamann@esu.edu 
(570) 422-7954

Christina McDonald, Office of Sponsored Projects and Research
cmcdonald9@esu.edu
(570) 422-7954
